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MINING STATISTICS. 
JULY, 1908. 

OUTPUT OF GOLD FOR JULY, 1908. 
FROM RETURNS FURNISHED BY H.M. CUSTOMS AND THE gOYAL MINT. 

GOLDFIELD. 

Kimberley .•• 

Pilbara 

West Pilbara 
Ashburton 
Gascoyne 
Peak Hill .. , 

East Murchison 

Murchison 

Yalgoo 

Mt, Margaret 

N ol'th Coolgardie 

Broad Arrow 

Ne>rth-East Coolgardie 

East Coolgal'die 

Coolgardie 

Yilgarn 
Dundas 
Phillips River 

State generally 

5' Marble Bar 
l. Nullagine 

I' Lawlers 
l Black Range 
r Cue .. , 
~ Nannine 

L 
Day Dawn 
Mt. Magnet 

r Mt, Morgans 
~ Mt, Malcolm 

DISTRICT. 

L 

i 
Mt, Margaret 
Menzies 
Ulal'ring 
Niagaxa 
Yet'illa 

\' Kanowna 
l. Kurnalpi 
I' East Coolgal'die 
l.. Bulong 
I" Coolgal'die .. , 
t Kunanalling 

Total 

Gold 
exported. 

Fine ozs.f 

.,. i 

914'371 
1,177'10 i 

207',72 : 
1,997'M i 

i 

, , , I 
4'00 ! 

1:~:5'35 i 
620'50 I 

I 

51'79 i 

I 
296'80 I 

I 
20,739'22 

Gold 
received at 

Mint. 

Fine OZ8. 

7'07 

1'12 

1280'39 
7;422'82 
4,981'67 
1,190'71 
4,541'93 
5,123'03 

608',M 
112'88 

2,405"13 
5,741'00 
1,525'73 
3,153'13 
l,289'34 
1,913'57 

822'47 
1,850'90 

M,200'52 

TOTAL GOLD EXPORTED AND 
RECEIVED AT MINT. 

District. 

Fine OZ8. 

'( 
; 

Goldfield. 

Fine OZ8, 

7'07 

l'l2 

1,280'39 
7,422'82 } 
5,896'04 13,318'86 
2,367'81 

4,749'65 ~ 14,846'47 
7,120'57 

608'-14 

2,409"13 I 
6,916'95 ~ 
1,525'73 J 
3,773'63 ) 
1,289'34 ( 
1,965'36 ) 

1,850'90 1'( 
) 

74,939'74 } 

112'88 

10,852'11 

7,028'33 

1,119'27 

1,850'90 

74,939'74 

2701'09 2,701'09 , '( 
, 27'71 27'71 5 2,728'80 

1,129'00 1,129'00 
3,313'38 3,313'38 

180'65 I 684'46 805'11 
_____ 1 ___ 30_'0_8_

1 
____ 1 30'08 

t27,365'04i 106,058'47 I 133,423'51 

t In addition were exportec19,500'50 fine ozs, inclnded in llIint Returns. 

Value.-133,423·51ozs. fine, at £4 4s, ll'45d. per .oz. =£566,747 Os. lld. 

Summary 0/ Exports 0/ Gold, sh01ving Count'ties to which consigned. 

Country. 

United Kingdom .. , 
Victoria 
Germany .. , 
India 

Total 

B'lllion. I Furnaee Products. I Ore. Total. 

Fine OZ8. Fine OZ8. Fine ozs, Fine OZ8. 

25,241'70 007'86 25,849'56 
1,515"18 1,515'48 
7,130'14 : I 7,130'14 
2,370'36 i I 2,370'36 

---3-6,257'68 1----.. ~07·86i--------I---3-6,-86-5-,5-4-
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